Patuxent River Navy Community Recreation Tickets & Travel Office

Bldg. 2655/ Office Hours Monday-Friday 0900-1700 (Closed Holidays & Weekends)
Phone: 301-342-3648 /website: www.navymwrpaxriver.com
Prices Subject to Change
Arizona
Legoland Discovery Center
1-Day All Ages 3+ $27.01 $17.75
1-Day & SEALIFE All Ages 3+ $34.58 $22.50
Medieval Times
Adult $74.91 $53.25
Ages 12 & under $46.29 $40.00
Sea Life
Adult $16.20 $11.00
Ages 3-12 $16.20 $11.00
Colorado
IKON
Base Pass Ages 23+ $779.00 $449.00
Pass Ages 23+ $1,049.00 $619.00
**Only for active duty, dependents, retired, retired dependents, or reservist
IFLY Denver
All Ages $89.99 $77.00
Connecticut
Adventure Park
1-Day Adult 14+ $54.00 $38.25
Youth 7-13 $47.00 $33.00
Playground storrs Child 3-6 $12.00 $10.50
Georgia
Medieval Times Atlanta
Adult $74.91 $46.00
Child age 12 & under $46.29 $34.75
Old Town Trolley
Savannah 1 day Adult $41.60 $36.00
Child age 4-12 $21.35 $19.50
Two Day Adult $83.36 $53.25
Child 4-25 $42.69 $36.75
Ghost & Gravestone Adult $36.33 $31.75
Child 6-12 $36.33 $31.75
American Prohibition Museum Adult $18.14 $15.50
Child 4-12 $10.70 $10.50
IFLY Atlanta
Indoor WORLD All Ages $104.99 $77.00
Georgia Aquarium
Ages 3 and up $48.99 $38.50
Atlanta Zoo
Adult $34.84 $27.00
Child 3-11 $26.13 $21.50

Legoland Discovery Center Atlanta %



1-Day

Six Flags over Georgia
1 Day

White Water 1 Day
Dual Park Season Pass
Fun Spot Atlanta

CityPass Atlanta

Go Card Oahu
1 day

2 day

3 day

4 day

5 day

7 day

Go Chicago Explorer Card
1 Day

2 Day

3 Day

5 Day

Pick 2

Pick 3

Pick 4

Pick 5

CityPass Chicago

Legoland Discovery Center Chicago

1-Day
Medieval Times

All Ages 3+

All ages
All ages
All Ages

All Ages

Adult
Child 3-12

Hawaii

Adult
Child age 3-12
Adult
Child age 3-12
Adult
Child age 3-12
Adult
Child age 3-12
Adult
Child age 3-12
Adult
Child age 3-12

Illinois

Adult
Child ages 3-12
Adult
Child ages 3-12
Adult
Child ages 3-12
Adult
Child ages 3-12
Adult
Child ages 3-12
Adult
Child ages 3-12
Adult
Child ages 3-12
Adult
Child ages 3-12

Adult
Ages 3-12

All ages 3+

% Adult

§27.21

$79.99
$47.69
$215.17

$32.05

$158.00
$131.00

$89.00

$79.00
$149.00
$129.00
$219.00
$189.00
$289.00
$239.00
$319.00
$269.00
$349.00
$299.00

$124.00
$86.00
$174.00
$129.00
$209.00
$151.00
$249.00
$179.00
$72.00
$41.00
$89.00
$61.00
$121.00
$81.00
$139.00
$99.00

$258.00
$209.00

$26.24

$76.45

$17.75

$37.25
$27.75
$53.00

$29.25

$88.75
$68.75

$80.75

$73.25
$133.50
$115.75
$195.00
$168.75
$261.25
$216.50
$283.00
$239.00
$319.50
$265.75

$113.50
$79.50
$158.25
$118.00
$189.50
$137.75
$225.50
$162.75
$66.75
$39.00
$82.00
$57.00
$110.75
$75.00
$127.00
$91.00

$120.25
$93.50

$17.75

$51.75




IFLY Chicago

National WW2 Museum
Museum Campus Pass

Museum Campus Pass + Beyond All Boundaries

Go City New Orleans
1 Day

2 Day

3 Day

5 Day

Adventure Park

Old Town Trolley Boston
1 Day

2-Day

Ghost & Gravestone
Boston Tea Ships Party & Museum
City Pass Boston

Legoland Discovery Center
1-Day

Go Card Boston

1 day

2 day

3 day

5 day

7 day

Pick 2

Pick 3

Ages 12 & under

All Ages
Louisiana

All Ages
All Ages

Adult
Child 4-12
Adult
Child
Adult
Child
Adult
Child
Massachusetts

Adult
Youth 7-13
Child 5-6

Adult
Child age 4-12
Adult
Child Age 4-12
Adult
Child 6-12
Adult
Child 4-12

Adult
Child

All Ages 3+

Adult
Child age 3-12
Adult
Child age 3-12
Adult
Child age 3-12
Adult
Child age 3-12
Adult
Child age 3-12
Adult
Child ages 3-12

% Adult

$47.20

$89.99

$18.80
$26.11

$69.00
$54.00
$119.00
$79.00
$139.00
$89.00
$189.00
$124.00

$63.00
$54.00
$37.00

$52.45
$30.40
$78.67
$45.60
$47.20
$39.85
$31.95
$31.95

$126.00
$101.00

$24.99

$69.00
$44.00
$94.00
$69.00
$119.00
$89.00
$159.00
$119.00
$189.00
$139.00
$52.00
$37.00
$69.00

$36.50

$77.00

$16.75
$24.00

$55.25
$44.50
$91.00
$64.25
$109.00
$89.25
$153.75
$118.00

$44.50
$38.25
$36.25

$50.00
$26.00
$67.50
$39.00
$40.50
$34.25
$27.50
$20.25

$60.25
$50.50

$18.25

$64.25
$41.75
$86.50
$64.25
$109.00
$82.00
$144.75
$109.00
$171.75
$127.00
$49.00
$35.50
$64.25




Child ages 3-12

Pick 4 Adult
Child ages 3-12
Pick 5 Adult
Child ages 3-12
Minnesota
Sea Life
Adult
Ages 3-12
IFLY Minneapolis
All Ages
Missouri
Branson Titanic
Adult
Child ages 5-11
Family pass is good for 2 Adults & up to 4 children under 18 Family
Legoland Discovery Center Kansas City
1-Day All Ages 3+
1-Day & SEALIFE All Ages 3+
Hamner Modern Tribute to
ABBA Adult
Beach Boys Adult
Magnificent 7 Adult
Mike Walker Adult
New Years' Eve Fiesta Adult
Child
Unbelievable Variety Adult
WonderWorks Branson
Adult
Child 5-12/Sr 60+
Sea Life Kansas City
Adult
Ages 3-12
Nevada
Go Card Vegas
Pick 2 Visits Adult
Child ages 3-12
Pick 3 visits Adult
Child age 3-12
Pick 4 visits Adult
Child age 3-12
Pick 5 visits Adult
Child age 3-12
Pick 7 visits Adult
Child ages 3-12
2 Day Adult
Child 3-12
3 Day Adult

COMMUNITY
RECREATION

$49.00
$89.00
$64.00
$99.00
$74.00

$28.73
$25.41

$89.99

$39.46
$16.79
$129.93

$28.55
$43.93

$32.26
$32.26
$32.26
$32.26
n/a
n/a
n/a

$36.76
$26.06

$23.06
$23.06

$59.00

$49.00
$79.00
$69.00
$109.00
$89.00
$119.00
$104.00
$139.00
$129.00
$149.00
$129.00
$249.00

$46.25
$82.00
$59.75
$91.00
$68.75

$19.50
$17.25

$77.00

$28.75
$12.75
$99.25

$19.00
$29.75

$30.25
$30.25
$32.50
$32.50
$54.00
$19.50
$32.50

$15.25
$15.25

$15.75
$15.75

$55.25
$46.25
$73.25
$64.25
$100.00
$82.00
$109.00
$95.50
$127.00
$118.00
$135.75
$118.00
$225.50




4 Day

5 Day

Madame Tussauds Las Vegas

Adventure Park
Playground
City Pass

Go New York Explorer Card
Pick 2

Pick 3

Pick 4

Pick 5

Pick 6

Pick 7

Pick 10

1 Day

2 Day

3 Day

4 Day

5 Day

6 Day

Hornblower Cruises New York
Dinner Sunday-Friday

Dinner - Saturday

Brunch

New York Lady Liberty Lunch Cruise

New York

COMMUNITY
RECREATION

Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child

Ages 3+

Adult 14+
Child 7-13
Child 3-6

Adult
Child ages 3-12

Adult
Child age 3-12
Adult
Child age 3-12
Adult
Child ages 3-12
Adult
Child age 3-12
Adult
Child age 3-12
Adult
Child age 3-12
Adult
Child age 3-12
Adult
Child ages 3-12
Adult
Child ages 3-12
Adult
Child ages 3-12
Adult
Child ages 3-12
Adult
Child ages 3-12
Adult
Child ages 3-12

Adult
Child age 4-12
Adult
Child age 4-12
Adult
Child age 4-12
Ages 4 and up

$229.00
$299.00
$279.00
$339.00
$299.00

$34.99

$68.00
$58.00
$15.00

$225.00
$218.00

$73.00

$51.00

$94.00

$70.00
$124.00

$89.00
$140.00
$107.00
$159.00
$124.00
$178.00
$139.00
$229.00
$175.00
$129.00

$99.00
$174.00
$144.00
$199.00
$154.00
$229.00
$164.00
$259.00
$179.00
$279.00
$189.00

$163.31
$98.00
$170.12
$102.00
$73.49
$44.09
$65.99

$207.50
$270.25
$252.25
$306.00
$270.25

$26.00

$46.50
$39.50
$13.00

$123.75
$106.00

$64.25
$50.75
$86.50
$68.75
$118.00
$86.50
$134.00
$104.50
$153.75
$118.00
$171.75
$131.50
$203.00
$167.25
$129.50
$98.25
$171.75
$107.00
$198.50
$120.25
$225.50
$129.00
$252.25
$137.75
$270.25
$142.25

$118.75
$70.75
$127.50
$76.25
$67.50
$42.75
$45.00




Alive after 5 cruise
Rock the Yacht
International Siteseeing

International Siteseeing Cruise-Bubble,Beats & Brunch Cruise

Legoland Dscovery Center Westchester

1-Day

Wonderworks

Syracuse VIP Combo

Gray Line New York Tours

Night tour single evening + 1 attraction

All around town 24hr pass

All around town 48hr pass

All around town 72hr pass

All around town 48hr + 1 attraction

Downtown + 1 attraction

Shop, Hop, and tour 4 day value pack

Tour Boat + 1 option

Madame Tussauds
1-day

Legoland

1 Day

American Dream
Nickelodeon Universe

Dreamworks
Legoland Discovery Center

1-Day
1-Day & SEALIFE

Medieval Times Lyndhurst

Six Flags Great Adventure - Hurricane Harbor

1 Day

Parking

Hurricane Harbor 1 day
Hurricane Harbor Parking
IFLY Paramus

New Jersey

North%

Adult

Adult

Adult
Child age 4-12

21 yrs and onlder

All ages 3+

Ages 4 & up

Adult
Child ages 3-11
Adult
Child ages 3-11
Adult
Child ages 3-11
Adult
Child ages 3-11
Adult
Child ages 3-11
Adult
Child ages 3-11
Adult

Child ages 3-11
Adult
Child ages 3-11

Ages 3 and up

Ages 3+

Ages 3+

Ages 3+
All ages 3+
Adult 13+

Child 3-12

Adult

child age 12& under

Ages 3 and up

Ages 3 and up

All Ages

$29.65
$29.65
$28.99
$20.99
$65.99

$29.39

$25.00

$89.00
$79.00
$59.00
$49.00
$69.00
$59.00
$84.00
$74.00
$98.00
$88.00
$79.00
$69.00
$159.00

$149.00

$69.00
$59.00

$40.28

$51.01
$79.00
$99.00

$28.78
$43.71
$38.37

§75.32
$46.53

$79.99
$30.00
$49.47
$30.00

$104.99

$20.25
$20.25
$20.25
$14.75
$45.00

$19.75

$16.25

$72.25
$64.00
$48.00
$39.75
$56.00
$48.00
$68.25
$60.00
$79.50
$71.50
$64.00
$56.00
$129.00

$120.75

$56.00
$48.00

$26.00

$40.75
$50.50
$61.75
$19.50

$31.00
$27.50

$52.50
$37.00

$32.50
$20.50
$26.00
$20.50

$77.00




Sealife Charlotte

Wet n Wild Emerald Pointe
Carowinds

1 day
IFLY Charlotte

Legoland Discovery Center Columbus
1-Day
IFLY Cincinatti

Medieval Times Myrtle Beach

WonderWorks Myrtle Beach

Adventure Park Nashville

Playground
Alcatraz East Crime Museum

Dollywood
1 Day-Dollywood

2 Day-Dollywood

Splash Country Water Park 1 day

Dollywood & Splash Country Water Park 2 day
Graceland

VIP + Two Planes
Graceland Elvis Experience Tour + Two Planes

Madame Tussauds
Nashville

Old Town Trolley
1 Day

Adult
Ages 3-12
All Ages

Ages 3 & Up

All Ages
Ohio

All Ages 3+

All Ages
South Carolina

Adult
Child age 12 & under

Adult
Child ages 5-12
Tennessee
Adult 14+
Child 7-13
Child 3-6

Adult
Senior
Child

Adult

Child 4-9/ Sr 62+
Adult

Child 4-9/Sr 62+
Adult

Child 4-9/ Sr 62+
Adult

Child 4-9/Sr 62+

Ages 7 and up
Adult
Child ages 7-12

Adult
Child age 5-12

Adult
Child age 4-12

COMMUNITY
RECREATION

$23.53
$20.32
$48.99

$79.59

$89.99

$26.24

$89.99

$76.78
$47.39

$37.03
$28.05

$54.00

$47.00
$18.00

$32.49
$24.64
$24.64

$99.90
$88.70
$122.35
$111.15
$61.70
$50.45
$133.60
$122.35

$128.00
§79.75
$45.50

$27.30
$21.84

$43.65
$21.80

$16.00
$14.25
$29.25

$41.75

$77.00

$18.75

$77.00

$53.75
$35.50

$22.00
$16.50

$38.25

$33.25
$17.75

$20.25
$20.25
$15.75

$68.00
$60.50
$90.25
$82.50
$42.00
$34.25
$101.25
$93.50

$109.50
$68.50
$39.00

$17.75
$14.25

$40.25
$22.50




2 Day Adult
Child age 4-12
Night Tours (18+) Adults
Schlitterbahn Waterpark Galveston
1-Day All age 3+
Titanic Pigeon Forge
1-day Adult
Child 5-11
Family pass is good for 2 Adults & up to 4 children under 18 Family
WonderWorks Pigeon forge
All Access Adult
Child age 4-12
Texas
Medieval Times - Dallas
Adult

City Pass Dallas

CityPass Houston

Go San Antonio Explorer Card
Pick 2 visits

Pick 3 visits

Pick 4 visits

Pick 5 visits

IFLY

Indoor WORLD

Legoland Discovery Center Dallas
1-Day

1-Day & SEALIFE

Texas State Aquarium

Legoland Discovery Center San Antonio

1-Day

1-Day & SEALIFE

Sea Life

Dallas 1-Day

San Antonio 1-Day
SeaWorld San Antonio
Aquatica 1 Day

Child age 12 & under

Adult
Child agea 3-12

Adult
Child age 3-12

Adult
Child age 3-12
Adult
Child age 3-12
Adult
Child age 3-12
Adult
Child age 3-12

Ages 3 & up

All Ages 3+
All ages 3+

Adult
Military
Child ages 3-12
Senior 65+

All Ages 3+
All Ages 3+

Adult 3+
Adult 3+

% Ages 3 & up

$72.87
$41.02
$43.65

$74.69

$39.46
$16.79
$129.93

$31.42
$21.31

$76.39
$47.16

$102.00
$70.00

$135.00
$107.00

$77.00
$73.00
$98.00
$92.00
$119.00
$107.00
$129.00
$118.00

varies

$27.05
$38.96

$39.95
$37.95
$29.95
$37.95

$24.89
$36.79

$24.89
$23.80

$74.69

$62.25
$43.00
$40.25

$47.25

$28.00
$12.25
$102.75

$21.75
$16.25

$49.25
$35.75

$48.50
$32.50

$61.25
$50.50

$68.75
$65.25
$87.00
$81.75
$105.00
$94.75
$113.75
$104.25

$77.00

$17.75
$25.50

$36.25
$34.25
$27.50
$34.25

$16.25
$24.00

$16.50
$16.00

$60.25




SeaWorld Single day

SeaWorld Single day + Free Dine
Seaworld /Aquatica 2 park 2 Day Flex
Seaworld /Aquatica 2 park 3 Day Flex
Seaworld /Aquatica Season Pass
Seaworld /Aquatica Silver Pass
Sclitterbahn Waterpark

1 day

Washington
CityPass Seattle
1- day

Ages 3 & up
Ages 3 & up
Ages 3 & up
Ages 3 & up
Ages 3 & up
Ages 3 & up

Ages 3 & up

Adult
Child age 3-12

$85.99
$139.62
$108.24
$119.99
$117.99
$151.54

$64.94

$222.00
$154.00

$86.00
$128.50
$86.00
$95.50
$114.25
$133.50

$39.50

$107.00
$80.00

COMMUNITY
RECREATION




